
TEAM CLASSIFICATION 4

ST URBAN  >  GSTAAD   
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 9, 2021

Pl Team Time Split Pl Team Time Split

Stage Classification
Distance: 171,000 km

General Classification
Total Distance: 542.000 km

 1 Groupama - Fdj 00"11h29'35"
137 / 136 / 131

 2 Ef Education - Nippo ' '11h29'35"
192 / 193 / 191

 3 Rally Cycling ' '11h29'35"
216 / 212 / 211

 4 SWISS CYCLING 23"11h29'58"
226 / 224 / 227

 5 Trek - Segafredo 05'16"11h34'51"
66 / 67 / 61

 6 Team Bikeexchange ' '11h34'51"
111 / 117 / 114

 7 Lotto Soudal ' '11h34'51"
165 / 163 / 164

 8 Uae Team Emirates ' '11h34'51"
34 / 32 / 33

 9 Jumbo-Visma ' '11h34'51"
25 / 23 / 21

 10 Bahrain Victorious ' '11h34'51"
73 / 72 / 75

 11 Movistar Team ' '11h34'51"
97 / 93 / 91

 12 Team Dsm ' '11h34'51"
181 / 185 / 186

 13 Total Direct Energie ' '11h34'51"
171 / 177 / 174

 14 Alpecin-Fenix ' '11h34'51"
45 / 43 / 42

 15 Astana - Premier Tech ' '11h34'51"
126 / 121 / 122

 16 Ineos Grenadiers ' '11h34'51"
6 / 1 / 5

 17 Team Qhubeka Assos ' '11h34'51"
157 / 154 / 156

 18 Israel Start-Up Nation ' '11h34'51"
103 / 101 / 102

 19 Bora - Hansgrohe ' '11h34'51"
51 / 53 / 54

 20 Ag2r Citroen Team ' '11h34'51"
83 / 82 / 86

 21 Deceuninck - Quick-Step ' '11h34'51"
11 / 12 / 14

 22 Cofidis 06'02"11h35'37"
145 / 144 / 143

 1 Ef Education - Nippo 00"25h21'21"

 2 Groupama - Fdj 01'56"25h23'17"

 3 Rally Cycling 02'52"25h24'13"

 4 SWISS CYCLING 03'38"25h24'59"

 5 Deceuninck - Quick-Step 03'41"25h25'02"

 6 Ineos Grenadiers 04'26"25h25'47"

 7 Astana - Premier Tech 04'37"25h25'58"

 8 Jumbo-Visma 04'41"25h26'02"

 9 Team Bikeexchange 05'22"25h26'43"

 10 Trek - Segafredo 05'29"25h26'50"

 11 Alpecin-Fenix 05'36"25h26'57"

 12 Cofidis 05'37"25h26'58"

 13 Total Direct Energie 05'46"25h27'07"

 14 Movistar Team 06'06"25h27'27"

 15 Bora - Hansgrohe 06'19"25h27'40"

 16 Team Dsm 06'25"25h27'46"

 17 Bahrain Victorious 06'39"25h28'00"

 18 Lotto Soudal 07'49"25h29'10"

 19 Team Qhubeka Assos 08'17"25h29'38"

 20 Ag2r Citroen Team 08'19"25h29'40"

 21 Uae Team Emirates 08'23"25h29'44"

 22 Israel Start-Up Nation 09'08"25h30'29"

 09/06/2021 - 17:25:33


